CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 7/12/2024 5:02:44 PM

Judgement
Numbers

24-9-00445-7

23-9-00124-7

24-9-00617-4

24-9-00618-2

24-9-00619-1

24-9-00620-4

24-9-00621-2

24-9-00622-1

24-9-00623-9

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
TREVOR MARTIN RUBBERT

Department of Revenue

S

OSCAR'SLAWN CARE SERVICES
LLC

Department of Revenue
VS
JACOB OLVERA

Department of Revenue
VS
TEODOLO RAMON VALENCIA

Department of Revenue
S
CREATION HOME SERVICESLLC

Department of Revenue
S
RAUL ISAY SALASVELASCO €t d

Department of Revenue

VS

SUNNY SIDE HILLS PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LLC

Department of Revenue
S
RAUL SALAS SERNA et d

Department of Revenue
S
LISBETH A HERNANDEZ PUGA

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers

23-1-50320-11

23-2-50113-11

24-2-50723-11

24-2-50724-11

24-2-50725-11

24-2-50726-11

24-2-50727-11

24-2-50728-11

24-2-50729-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 7/12/2024 to 7/12/2024

Judgment/Sentence Type

Order Modifying

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

7/12/2024

2/9/2023

7/12/2024

7/12/2024

7/12/2024

7/12/2024

7/12/2024

7/12/2024

7/12/2024

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

7/12/2024

2/9/2023

7/12/2024

7/12/2024

7/12/2024

7/12/2024

7/12/2024

7/12/2024

7/12/2024

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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