CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 7/12/2024 5:02:44 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Judgment Create Date Range: 7/12/2024 to 7/12/2024

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
24-9-00445-7	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs TREVOR MARTIN RUBBERT	23-1-50320-11	Order Modifying	7/12/2024	Active	7/12/2024	Updated
23-9-00124-7	Department of Revenue vs OSCAR'S LAWN CARE SERVICES LLC	23-2-50113-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/9/2023	Active	2/9/2023	Updated
24-9-00617-4	Department of Revenue vs JACOB OLVERA	24-2-50723-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/12/2024	Active	7/12/2024	Added
24-9-00618-2	Department of Revenue vs TEODOLO RAMON VALENCIA	24-2-50724-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/12/2024	Active	7/12/2024	Added
24-9-00619-1	Department of Revenue vs CREATION HOME SERVICES LLC	24-2-50725-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/12/2024	Active	7/12/2024	Added
24-9-00620-4	Department of Revenue vs RAUL ISAY SALAS VELASCO et al	24-2-50726-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/12/2024	Active	7/12/2024	Added
24-9-00621-2	Department of Revenue vs SUNNYSIDE HILLS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC	24-2-50727-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/12/2024	Active	7/12/2024	Added
24-9-00622-1	Department of Revenue vs RAUL SALAS SERNA et al	24-2-50728-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/12/2024	Active	7/12/2024	Added
24-9-00623-9	Department of Revenue vs LISBETH A HERNANDEZ PUGA	24-2-50729-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/12/2024	Active	7/12/2024	Added

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Page 1 of 2

CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 7/12/2024 5:02:44 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Judgment Create Date Range: 7/12/2024 to 7/12/2024

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019